Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 53
2/15/2026 - 14:52

Women, 100m Freestyle

13 years and older

Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

13 years

15.
DSQ

Astros Lea Thorvaldsdottir
Freyja Dis Dagmarardottir
Isabella Saga Thorbjornsdottir
Snadis Anna Hjartardottir Dungal
Fridrika Yr Gudmundsdottir
Sigurborg Asta Leifsdottir Kaldal
Jovana Malbasa

Emma Sjofn Einarsdottir

Bjorg Dufa Bogadottir

Sarlote Majevska

Briet Bjork Johannsdottir

Erla Sjofn Ottarsdottir

Steinunn Bjorg Einarsdottir
Eyglo Appoline Thoroddsen
Freyja Thrastardottir

Kristin Birta Skarphedinsdottir

YB

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Sundfelagid Odinn

Sundfelagid Agir
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Armann

SH

Sundfelagid Agir

SH

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Breidablik

SH

KR

Breidablik

Armann

KR

Hamar

Sundfelag Akraness

G2 - Keppandi startar 4dur en rasmerki er gefio (pjofstart) (SW 4.4)

14 years

Karen Julia Traustadottir
Margret Brynja Steingrimsdottir
Eva Goda Pratusyte
Agnetha Yr Gudmundsdottir
Lovisa Austfjord Stefansdottir
Briana Osk Alvarsdottir
Arndis Margret Magnusdottir
Inga Aniela Czurylo

Luise Ferun Agathe Knappe
Freyja Sol Kjartansdottir
Briet Fridjonsdottir

Julia Magdalena Mazur
Margret Dis Arnarsdottir
Lena Katarzyna Gocel

Helga Lind Vidarsdottir

15 years

cCoONoOU~WNE

=

Gudrun Isold Hardardottir

Eydis Johannesdottir

Bergey Huld Arnarsdottir
Viktoria Vasile

Katrin Lind Runarsdottir

Ayja Katrin Armstrong

Kamilla Yr Isaksdottir Gudmann
Sara Steinunn Elvarsdottir
Soffia Bara Gestsdottir

Olof Oddny Jansen

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Umf Afturelding

SH

Breidablik

Sundfelagid Odinn

SH

Sundfelagid Odinn

KR

Skallagrimur

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
SH

Umfb

Armann

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Sundfelag Akraness

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Breidablik

KR

Umfb

Armann

Breidablik

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Stjarnan

Sundfelag Akraness

Time

1:09.54
1:10.47
1:16.04
1:16.18
1:16.66
1:16.88
1:18.04
1:18.77
1:18.91
1:19.69
1:22.36
1:23.12
1:23.77
1:28.50
1:34.95
1:41.36

1:07.20
1:08.66
1:10.41
1:11.05
1:13.39
1:14.04
1:14.58
1:16.29
1:16.67
1:17.70
1:18.54
1:18.83
1:26.24
1:26.65
1:27.42

1:03.56
1:05.93
1:07.37
1:08.37
1:10.84
1:11.79
1:13.61
1:14.71
1:15.11
1:18.00

Pts

411
395
314
312
306
304
290
282
281
273
247
240
235
199
161

455
427
396
385
349
340
333
311
306
294
285
282
215
212
206

538
482
452
432
388
373
346
331
326
291

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Sundrad Reykjavikur

2/27/2026 16:34 - Page 1



Gullmét KR
Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 53, Women, 100m Freestyle

16 years and older

1. Viktoria Emilia Orlita 09 Sundfelag Akraness 1:04.10 524
2. Gabriela Roza Bondarow 10 Armann 1:04.95 504
3. Katla Mist Bragadottir 07  Sundfelagid Agir 1:05.83 484
4. Sunna Dis Skarphedinsdottir 08  Sundfelag Akraness 1:07.94 440
5. Sigurborg Sesselia Skuladottir 10 Umfb 1:08.55 429
6. Isabella Johannsdottir 10 Sundfelagid Odinn 1:09.26 416
7. Stefania Run Hjartardottir 09 Umfb 1:09.70 408
8. Emilia Bjort Magnusdottir 10 SH 1:1091 387
9. Fridrika Sif Agustsdottir 10 Sundfelagid Odinn 1:10.99 386
10. Rakel Eva Ingolfsdottir 09 Umfb 1:21.95 251
11. Alina Andreevna Didenko 08 SCUR 1:22.10 249
12. Thelma Bjornsdottir 9% Ifr 1:34.30 164
13. Kristrun Helga Thordardottir 05 Ithrottafelagid Fjordur 1:49.46 105
14. Anna Markhaichuk 10 UMF Selfoss 2:02.43 75
15. Kristin Erna Jakobsdottir S7 05 Sundfelagid Odinn 2:52.23 27
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