

Gullmót KR  
Reykjavík, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 53  
2/15/2026 - 14:52

Women, 100m Freestyle

13 years and older  
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
<b>13 years</b>					
1.	Astros Lea Thorvaldsdottir	13	Sundfelagid Odinn	<b>1:09.54</b>	411
2.	Freyja Dis Dagmarardottir	13	Sundfelagid Agir	<b>1:10.47</b>	395
3.	Isabella Saga Thorbjornsdottir	13	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	<b>1:16.04</b>	314
4.	Snadis Anna Hjartardottir Dungal	13	Armann	<b>1:16.18</b>	312
5.	Fridrika Yr Gudmundsdottir	13	SH	<b>1:16.66</b>	306
6.	Sigurborg Asta Leifsdottir Kaldal	13	Sundfelagid Agir	<b>1:16.88</b>	304
7.	Jovana Malbasa	13	SH	<b>1:18.04</b>	290
8.	Emma Sjofn Einarsdottir	13	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	<b>1:18.77</b>	282
9.	Bjorg Dufa Bogadottir	13	Breidablik	<b>1:18.91</b>	281
10.	Sarlotte Majevska	13	SH	<b>1:19.69</b>	273
11.	Briet Bjork Johannsdottir	13	KR	<b>1:22.36</b>	247
12.	Erla Sjofn Ottarsdottir	13	Breidablik	<b>1:23.12</b>	240
13.	Steinunn Bjorg Einarsdottir	13	Armann	<b>1:23.77</b>	235
14.	Eyglo Appoline Thoroddsen	13	KR	<b>1:28.50</b>	199
15.	Freyja Thrastardottir	13	Hamar	<b>1:34.95</b>	161
DSQ	Kristin Birta Skarphedinsdottir	13	Sundfelag Akraness	<b>1:41.36</b>	
<i>G2 - Keppandi startar áður en rásmerki er gefið (þjófstart) (SW 4.4)</i>					

**14 years**

1.	Karen Julia Traustadottir	12	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	<b>1:07.20</b>	455
2.	Margret Brynja Steingrimsdottir	12	Umf Afturelding	<b>1:08.66</b>	427
3.	Eva Goda Pratusyte	12	SH	<b>1:10.41</b>	396
4.	Agnetha Yr Gudmundsdottir	12	Breidablik	<b>1:11.05</b>	385
5.	Lovisa Austfjord Stefansdottir	12	Sundfelagid Odinn	<b>1:13.39</b>	349
6.	Briana Osk Alvarsdottir	12	SH	<b>1:14.04</b>	340
7.	Arndis Margret Magnusdottir	12	Sundfelagid Odinn	<b>1:14.58</b>	333
8.	Inga Anieli Czurylo	12	KR	<b>1:16.29</b>	311
9.	Luise Ferun Agathe Knappe	12	Skallagrimur	<b>1:16.67</b>	306
10.	Freyja Sol Kjartansdottir	12	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	<b>1:17.70</b>	294
11.	Briet Fridjonsdottir	12	SH	<b>1:18.54</b>	285
12.	Julia Magdalena Mazur	12	Umf	<b>1:18.83</b>	282
13.	Margret Dis Arnarsdottir	12	Armann	<b>1:26.24</b>	215
14.	Lena Katarzyna Gocel	12	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	<b>1:26.65</b>	212
15.	Helga Lind Vidarsdottir	12	Sundfelag Akraness	<b>1:27.42</b>	206

**15 years**

1.	Gudrun Isold Hardardottir	11	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	<b>1:03.56</b>	538
2.	Eydis Johannesdottir	11	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	<b>1:05.93</b>	482
3.	Bergey Huld Arnarsdottir	11	Breidablik	<b>1:07.37</b>	452
4.	Viktoria Vasile	11	KR	<b>1:08.37</b>	432
5.	Katrin Lind Runarsdottir	11	Umf	<b>1:10.84</b>	388
6.	Ayja Katrin Armstrong	11	Armann	<b>1:11.79</b>	373
7.	Kamilla Yr Isaksdottir Gudmann	11	Breidablik	<b>1:13.61</b>	346
8.	Sara Steinunn Elvarsdottir	11	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	<b>1:14.71</b>	331
9.	Soffia Bara Gestsdottir	11	Stjarnan	<b>1:15.11</b>	326
10.	Olof Oddny Jansen	11	Sundfelag Akraness	<b>1:18.00</b>	291

Event 53, Women, 100m Freestyle

16 years and older

1.	Viktoria Emilia Orlita	09	Sundfelag Akraness	<b>1:04.10</b>	524
2.	Gabriela Roza Bondarow	10	Armann	<b>1:04.95</b>	504
3.	Katla Mist Bragadottir	07	Sundfelagid Agir	<b>1:05.83</b>	484
4.	Sunna Dis Skarphedinsdottir	08	Sundfelag Akraness	<b>1:07.94</b>	440
5.	Sigurborg Sesselia Skuladottir	10	Umfb	<b>1:08.55</b>	429
6.	Isabella Johannsdottir	10	Sundfelagid Odinn	<b>1:09.26</b>	416
7.	Stefania Run Hjartardottir	09	Umfb	<b>1:09.70</b>	408
8.	Emilia Bjort Magnusdottir	10	SH	<b>1:10.91</b>	387
9.	Fridrika Sif Agustsdottir	10	Sundfelagid Odinn	<b>1:10.99</b>	386
10.	Rakel Eva Ingolfsdottir	09	Umfb	<b>1:21.95</b>	251
11.	Alina Andreevna Didenko	08	SCUR	<b>1:22.10</b>	249
12.	Thelma Bjornsdottir	96	lfr	<b>1:34.30</b>	164
13.	Kristrun Helga Thordardottir	05	Ithrottafelagid Fjordur	<b>1:49.46</b>	105
14.	Anna Markhaichuk	10	UMF Selfoss	<b>2:02.43</b>	75
15.	Kristin Erna Jakobsdottir S7	05	Sundfelagid Odinn	<b>2:52.23</b>	27